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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
16.7.2016 - 10:19 Results Prelim
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 1:54.97 ISAKOVIĆ, Sara Peking/Beijing (CHN) 13.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 1:58.38 ŠEGEL, Janja Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 9.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje 2:01.30 ŠEGEL, Janja Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 13.12.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 2:09.97 BEŽAN, Urša Maribor 16.12.2006
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 2:23.43 MILER, Tamara Trbovlje 3.7.2004

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KLINAR, Anja 88 PK Gorenjska banka 2:02.86 777 A
50m: 29.80 29.80 100m: 1:00.78 30.98 150m: 1:32.24 31.46 200m: 2:02.86 30.62

2. KUKLA, Julia 98 Sv Worthersee 2:05.23 734 A
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:00.97 31.12 150m: 1:32.91 31.94 200m: 2:05.23 32.32

3. PINTAR, Tjasa 97 PK Gorenjska banka 2:06.03 720 A
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:00.72 30.99 150m: 1:33.49 32.77 200m: 2:06.03 32.54

4. ODER, Tjasa 94 PK Fuzinar 2:07.55 694 A
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:03.20 32.36 150m: 1:35.75 32.55 200m: 2:07.55 31.80

5. BEZAN, Ursa 94 PK Triglav Kranj 2:08.32 682 A
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:03.17 32.32 150m: 1:36.06 32.89 200m: 2:08.32 32.26

6. TOMIETTO, Vittoria 01 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:11.04 640 A
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:03.74 32.93 150m: 1:37.52 33.78 200m: 2:11.04 33.52

7. TERAN, Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka 2:12.49 620 A
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:03.58 32.82 150m: 1:38.26 34.68 200m: 2:12.49 34.23

8. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 2:12.57 618 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.53 33.46 150m: 1:38.83 34.30 200m: 2:12.57 33.74

9. BORTOLUSSI, Eleonora 00 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:12.63 618 A
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:04.40 33.00 150m: 1:38.77 34.37 200m: 2:12.63 33.86

10. CELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:12.69 617 A
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:04.33 33.19 150m: 1:38.52 34.19 200m: 2:12.69 34.17

11. DOUPONA TOPIC, Tajda 97 PK Ljubljana 2:12.73 616
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:03.77 32.87 150m: 1:38.00 34.23 200m: 2:12.73 34.73

12. MARCUN, Manca 02 PK Gorenjska banka 2:14.41 593 A
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:05.64 33.96 150m: 1:40.47 34.83 200m: 2:14.41 33.94

13. JELESIJEVIC, Anja 03 PK Olimpija 2:15.87 574 A
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:05.38 33.46 150m: 1:40.28 34.90 200m: 2:15.87 35.59

14. GOMBOC, Masa 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:15.91 574 A
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:06.81 34.59 150m: 1:42.47 35.66 200m: 2:15.91 33.44

15. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 2:16.84 562 A
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.68 34.99 150m: 1:42.16 35.48 200m: 2:16.84 34.68

16. BORNSEK, Zala 00 PK Neptun 2:17.76 551
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:06.54 34.83 150m: 1:42.50 35.96 200m: 2:17.76 35.26

17. SILAR, Masa 99 PK Olimpija 2:18.16 546
50m: 31.70 31.70 100m: 1:06.68 34.98 150m: 1:42.40 35.72 200m: 2:18.16 35.76

18. BARAMACHEVA, Eva 97 Sc Beta 2:18.40 543
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:06.74 34.65 150m: 1:42.82 36.08 200m: 2:18.40 35.58

19. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 2:18.41 543
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:06.36 34.75 150m: 1:42.35 35.99 200m: 2:18.41 36.06
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PETRIC, Katja 99 PK Neptun 2:18.74 540
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:06.38 34.59 150m: 1:42.48 36.10 200m: 2:18.74 36.26

21. ZOGOVIC, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 2:19.13 535
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.53 35.53 150m: 1:43.72 36.19 200m: 2:19.13 35.41

22. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 2:19.41 532
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:07.73 35.08 150m: 1:43.83 36.10 200m: 2:19.41 35.58

MENCIN, Manca 02 SD Riba 2:19.41 532
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:07.29 35.42 150m: 1:44.15 36.86 200m: 2:19.41 35.26

24. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 2:19.54 530
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:08.51 35.68 150m: 1:45.43 36.92 200m: 2:19.54 34.11

SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.54 530
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.83 35.40 150m: 1:44.32 36.49 200m: 2:19.54 35.22

26. POVSIC VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 2:19.70 528
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:08.46 35.54 150m: 1:44.58 36.12 200m: 2:19.70 35.12

27. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:19.77 528
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.78 35.33 150m: 1:44.19 36.41 200m: 2:19.77 35.58

28. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:20.03 525
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:08.07 35.74 150m: 1:44.44 36.37 200m: 2:20.03 35.59

29. PSENICNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 2:20.05 524
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.24 35.84 150m: 1:44.65 36.41 200m: 2:20.05 35.40

30. DOLNICKOVA, Dominika 98 Kometa Brno 2:20.31 522
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:06.75 34.98 150m: 1:43.88 37.13 200m: 2:20.31 36.43

31. ZAUCER, Masa 01 SD Riba 2:21.26 511
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.47 35.31 150m: 1:44.70 36.23 200m: 2:21.26 36.56

32. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 2:21.45 509
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:09.28 36.19 150m: 1:45.88 36.60 200m: 2:21.45 35.57

33. GOLJA, Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 2:21.62 507
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:08.49 35.85 150m: 1:44.99 36.50 200m: 2:21.62 36.63

34. KUZAITE, Roberta 96 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 2:22.42 499
50m: 31.94 31.94 100m: 1:06.61 34.67 150m: 1:42.95 36.34 200m: 2:22.42 39.47

35. BARBERO, Ludovica 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:23.17 491
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.35 37.20 150m: 1:47.37 37.02 200m: 2:23.17 35.80

36. D'AL, Vittoria 03 Adria Monfalcone 2:23.44 488
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:10.60 37.16 150m: 1:47.55 36.95 200m: 2:23.44 35.89

37. POGACAR, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:24.06 482
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.15 36.60 150m: 1:48.20 37.05 200m: 2:24.06 35.86

38. GRILC, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:24.64 476
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:09.47 35.91 150m: 1:46.75 37.28 200m: 2:24.64 37.89

39. CIZKOVA, Romana 01 Kometa Brno 2:25.24 470
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.59 35.99 150m: 1:46.91 38.32 200m: 2:25.24 38.33

40. MARCIANOVA, Hana 03 Kometa Brno 2:25.57 467
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:08.38 36.09 150m: 1:46.99 38.61 200m: 2:25.57 38.58

41. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 2:26.17 461
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.18 37.86 150m: 1:49.33 38.15 200m: 2:26.17 36.84
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

42. KOPRIVNIKAR, Spela 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.18 443
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:11.70 37.55 150m: 1:50.43 38.73 200m: 2:28.18 37.75

43. VELOCE, Sara 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:28.38 441
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:13.49 37.93 150m: 1:50.44 36.95 200m: 2:28.38 37.94

44. LOVSIN, Masa 03 PK Ribnica 2:28.93 436
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.21 38.04 150m: 1:50.90 38.69 200m: 2:28.93 38.03

45. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 2:29.05 435
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:10.84 37.59 150m: 1:49.72 38.88 200m: 2:29.05 39.33

46. KRYZANOWSKI, Nina 01 SD Riba 2:29.29 433
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.60 37.33 150m: 1:50.47 38.87 200m: 2:29.29 38.82

47. URBONAITE, Gerda 99 Klaipeda Gintaras SC 2:29.85 428
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:08.71 35.10 150m: 1:49.79 41.08 200m: 2:29.85 40.06

48. RABIC, Rafaela 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.97 419
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:13.80 38.66 150m: 1:53.30 39.50 200m: 2:30.97 37.67

49. ROSSETTI, Silvia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:31.10 418
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.28 38.34 150m: 1:52.51 39.23 200m: 2:31.10 38.59

50. DI GIOVANDOMENICO, Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:31.52 414
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.84 38.53 150m: 1:53.12 40.28 200m: 2:31.52 38.40

51. SVETEK, Tajda 02 SD Riba 2:31.77 412
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:12.36 39.37 150m: 1:51.89 39.53 200m: 2:31.77 39.88

52. GOJKOVIC, Maja 99 SD Riba 2:32.37 407
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:13.00 38.90 150m: 1:53.27 40.27 200m: 2:32.37 39.10

53. NAUMOVSKA, Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 2:32.60 405
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.97 38.55 150m: 1:53.22 40.25 200m: 2:32.60 39.38

54. POJE, Neza 03 PK Ribnica 2:33.79 396
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:12.42 38.71 150m: 1:53.17 40.75 200m: 2:33.79 40.62

55. ORTONE, Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:34.14 393
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:13.05 39.10 150m: 1:54.06 41.01 200m: 2:34.14 40.08

56. URBANCIC, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka 2:34.43 391
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:16.33 39.61 150m: 1:56.48 40.15 200m: 2:34.43 37.95

57. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka 2:37.10 371
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.90 40.01 150m: 1:58.30 41.40 200m: 2:37.10 38.80

58. TOMAZIC, Spela 03 PK Olimpija 2:37.39 369
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.60 39.74 150m: 1:57.12 41.52 200m: 2:37.39 40.27

59. SEGA, Liza 03 PK Ribnica 2:37.64 368
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:15.42 39.60 150m: 1:56.28 40.86 200m: 2:37.64 41.36

60. BARINOVA, Adela 04 Kometa Brno 2:39.95 352
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:16.75 40.39 150m: 1:59.91 43.16 200m: 2:39.95 40.04

61. KOSIKOVA, Erika 01 Kometa Brno 2:39.97 352
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:15.13 40.00 150m: 1:56.89 41.76 200m: 2:39.97 43.08

62. LEVSTEK, Maja 05 PK Ribnica 2:41.82 340
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.05 41.16 150m: 2:00.21 42.16 200m: 2:41.82 41.61

63. VRHOVNIK, Laura 02 SD Riba 2:42.93 333
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:18.03 41.62 150m: 2:00.84 42.81 200m: 2:42.93 42.09
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

64. ARKO, Stasa 03 PK Ribnica 2:43.75 328
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:19.08 41.57 150m: 2:01.46 42.38 200m: 2:43.75 42.29

65. SCHMID, Katharina 03 Kometa Brno 2:44.56 323
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.93 42.05 150m: 2:01.91 44.98 200m: 2:44.56 42.65

66. ATANASOVA, Ivana 03 PK Kranj 2:44.89 321
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:19.86 41.96 150m: 2:03.00 43.14 200m: 2:44.89 41.89

67. POJE, Nana 04 PK Ribnica 2:47.54 306
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:17.80 41.40 150m: 2:02.43 44.63 200m: 2:47.54 45.11

68. ABRAMOVIC, Nika 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 2:58.11 255
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:24.54 46.12 150m: 2:13.70 49.16 200m: 2:58.11 44.41

69. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme 2:58.41 253
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:22.84 45.08 150m: 2:11.23 48.39 200m: 2:58.41 47.18

70. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 3:14.24 196
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:31.43 50.42 150m: 2:25.93 54.50 200m: 3:14.24 48.31

DNS MARTINOVIC, Mia 04 Pk Pula
DNS PERSE, Spela 96 PK Gorenjska banka
DNS GERCER, Taja 03 PK Neptun
DNS MALJEVEC, Ana 03 PK Olimpija
DNS BOHINC, Spela 95 PK Triglav Kranj

C

1. TOMIETTO, Vittoria 01 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:11.04 640 A
50m: 30.81 30.81 100m: 1:03.74 32.93 150m: 1:37.52 33.78 200m: 2:11.04 33.52

2. BORTOLUSSI, Eleonora 00 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:12.63 618 A
50m: 31.40 31.40 100m: 1:04.40 33.00 150m: 1:38.77 34.37 200m: 2:12.63 33.86

3. CELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:12.69 617 A
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:04.33 33.19 150m: 1:38.52 34.19 200m: 2:12.69 34.17

4. GOMBOC, Masa 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:15.91 574 A
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:06.81 34.59 150m: 1:42.47 35.66 200m: 2:15.91 33.44

5. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 2:16.84 562 A
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.68 34.99 150m: 1:42.16 35.48 200m: 2:16.84 34.68

6. BORNSEK, Zala 00 PK Neptun 2:17.76 551
50m: 31.71 31.71 100m: 1:06.54 34.83 150m: 1:42.50 35.96 200m: 2:17.76 35.26

7. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 2:19.41 532
50m: 32.65 32.65 100m: 1:07.73 35.08 150m: 1:43.83 36.10 200m: 2:19.41 35.58

8. SEDEJ, Anja 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.54 530
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:07.83 35.40 150m: 1:44.32 36.49 200m: 2:19.54 35.22

9. POVSIC VESEL, Pia 01 PK Ljubljana 2:19.70 528
50m: 32.92 32.92 100m: 1:08.46 35.54 150m: 1:44.58 36.12 200m: 2:19.70 35.12

10. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:19.77 528
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.78 35.33 150m: 1:44.19 36.41 200m: 2:19.77 35.58

11. CIAMPI, Arianna 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato 2:20.03 525
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:08.07 35.74 150m: 1:44.44 36.37 200m: 2:20.03 35.59

12. ZAUCER, Masa 01 SD Riba 2:21.26 511
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:08.47 35.31 150m: 1:44.70 36.23 200m: 2:21.26 36.56

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html


PK GBR Radovljica Online Timing Ljubljana
http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43863 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 16.7.2016 17:07 - Page 5

40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, C

Rank YB Time Pts

13. GOLJA, Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 2:21.62 507
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:08.49 35.85 150m: 1:44.99 36.50 200m: 2:21.62 36.63

14. POGACAR, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:24.06 482
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:11.15 36.60 150m: 1:48.20 37.05 200m: 2:24.06 35.86

15. GRILC, Neza 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:24.64 476
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:09.47 35.91 150m: 1:46.75 37.28 200m: 2:24.64 37.89

16. CIZKOVA, Romana 01 Kometa Brno 2:25.24 470
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:08.59 35.99 150m: 1:46.91 38.32 200m: 2:25.24 38.33

17. KRYZANOWSKI, Nina 01 SD Riba 2:29.29 433
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.60 37.33 150m: 1:50.47 38.87 200m: 2:29.29 38.82

18. RABIC, Rafaela 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.97 419
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:13.80 38.66 150m: 1:53.30 39.50 200m: 2:30.97 37.67

19. KOSIKOVA, Erika 01 Kometa Brno 2:39.97 352
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:15.13 40.00 150m: 1:56.89 41.76 200m: 2:39.97 43.08

B

1. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 2:12.57 618 A
50m: 31.07 31.07 100m: 1:04.53 33.46 150m: 1:38.83 34.30 200m: 2:12.57 33.74

2. MARCUN, Manca 02 PK Gorenjska banka 2:14.41 593 A
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:05.64 33.96 150m: 1:40.47 34.83 200m: 2:14.41 33.94

3. JELESIJEVIC, Anja 03 PK Olimpija 2:15.87 574 A
50m: 31.92 31.92 100m: 1:05.38 33.46 150m: 1:40.28 34.90 200m: 2:15.87 35.59

4. PATERNOST, Ida 03 PK Ljubljana 2:18.41 543
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:06.36 34.75 150m: 1:42.35 35.99 200m: 2:18.41 36.06

5. ZOGOVIC, Jelena 02 PK Ljubljana 2:19.13 535
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.53 35.53 150m: 1:43.72 36.19 200m: 2:19.13 35.41

6. MENCIN, Manca 02 SD Riba 2:19.41 532
50m: 31.87 31.87 100m: 1:07.29 35.42 150m: 1:44.15 36.86 200m: 2:19.41 35.26

7. NOTINGER, Carina 02 Csm Timisoara 2:19.54 530
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:08.51 35.68 150m: 1:45.43 36.92 200m: 2:19.54 34.11

8. PSENICNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 2:20.05 524
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:08.24 35.84 150m: 1:44.65 36.41 200m: 2:20.05 35.40

9. ZALAZNIK, Sara 02 PK Ilirija 2:21.45 509
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:09.28 36.19 150m: 1:45.88 36.60 200m: 2:21.45 35.57

10. BARBERO, Ludovica 02 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebellun 2:23.17 491
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.35 37.20 150m: 1:47.37 37.02 200m: 2:23.17 35.80

11. D'AL, Vittoria 03 Adria Monfalcone 2:23.44 488
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:10.60 37.16 150m: 1:47.55 36.95 200m: 2:23.44 35.89

12. MARCIANOVA, Hana 03 Kometa Brno 2:25.57 467
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:08.38 36.09 150m: 1:46.99 38.61 200m: 2:25.57 38.58

13. PISEK, Eva 02 PK Ljubljana 2:26.17 461
50m: 33.32 33.32 100m: 1:11.18 37.86 150m: 1:49.33 38.15 200m: 2:26.17 36.84

14. KOPRIVNIKAR, Spela 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.18 443
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:11.70 37.55 150m: 1:50.43 38.73 200m: 2:28.18 37.75
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, B

Rank YB Time Pts

15. VELOCE, Sara 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:28.38 441
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:13.49 37.93 150m: 1:50.44 36.95 200m: 2:28.38 37.94

16. LOVSIN, Masa 03 PK Ribnica 2:28.93 436
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:12.21 38.04 150m: 1:50.90 38.69 200m: 2:28.93 38.03

17. MELE, Ana 03 PK Ljubljana 2:29.05 435
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:10.84 37.59 150m: 1:49.72 38.88 200m: 2:29.05 39.33

18. ROSSETTI, Silvia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:31.10 418
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.28 38.34 150m: 1:52.51 39.23 200m: 2:31.10 38.59

19. DI GIOVANDOMENICO, Giulia 03 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:31.52 414
50m: 34.31 34.31 100m: 1:12.84 38.53 150m: 1:53.12 40.28 200m: 2:31.52 38.40

20. SVETEK, Tajda 02 SD Riba 2:31.77 412
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:12.36 39.37 150m: 1:51.89 39.53 200m: 2:31.77 39.88

21. NAUMOVSKA, Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 2:32.60 405
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.97 38.55 150m: 1:53.22 40.25 200m: 2:32.60 39.38

22. POJE, Neza 03 PK Ribnica 2:33.79 396
50m: 33.71 33.71 100m: 1:12.42 38.71 150m: 1:53.17 40.75 200m: 2:33.79 40.62

23. ORTONE, Nicole 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2:34.14 393
50m: 33.95 33.95 100m: 1:13.05 39.10 150m: 1:54.06 41.01 200m: 2:34.14 40.08

24. URBANCIC, Tinkara 02 PK Gorenjska banka 2:34.43 391
50m: 36.72 36.72 100m: 1:16.33 39.61 150m: 1:56.48 40.15 200m: 2:34.43 37.95

25. DOLINAR, Tina 03 PK Gorenjska banka 2:37.10 371
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:16.90 40.01 150m: 1:58.30 41.40 200m: 2:37.10 38.80

26. TOMAZIC, Spela 03 PK Olimpija 2:37.39 369
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:15.60 39.74 150m: 1:57.12 41.52 200m: 2:37.39 40.27

27. SEGA, Liza 03 PK Ribnica 2:37.64 368
50m: 35.82 35.82 100m: 1:15.42 39.60 150m: 1:56.28 40.86 200m: 2:37.64 41.36

28. VRHOVNIK, Laura 02 SD Riba 2:42.93 333
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:18.03 41.62 150m: 2:00.84 42.81 200m: 2:42.93 42.09

29. ARKO, Stasa 03 PK Ribnica 2:43.75 328
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:19.08 41.57 150m: 2:01.46 42.38 200m: 2:43.75 42.29

30. SCHMID, Katharina 03 Kometa Brno 2:44.56 323
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:16.93 42.05 150m: 2:01.91 44.98 200m: 2:44.56 42.65

31. ATANASOVA, Ivana 03 PK Kranj 2:44.89 321
50m: 37.90 37.90 100m: 1:19.86 41.96 150m: 2:03.00 43.14 200m: 2:44.89 41.89

DNS GERCER, Taja 03 PK Neptun
DNS MALJEVEC, Ana 03 PK Olimpija

A

1. BARINOVA, Adela 04 Kometa Brno 2:39.95 352
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:16.75 40.39 150m: 1:59.91 43.16 200m: 2:39.95 40.04

2. LEVSTEK, Maja 05 PK Ribnica 2:41.82 340
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:18.05 41.16 150m: 2:00.21 42.16 200m: 2:41.82 41.61

3. POJE, Nana 04 PK Ribnica 2:47.54 306
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:17.80 41.40 150m: 2:02.43 44.63 200m: 2:47.54 45.11
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

Event 6, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, A

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ABRAMOVIC, Nika 04 Plivacki Klub Kantrida 2:58.11 255
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:24.54 46.12 150m: 2:13.70 49.16 200m: 2:58.11 44.41

5. LAMPRET, Sara 05 PK Terme 2:58.41 253
50m: 37.76 37.76 100m: 1:22.84 45.08 150m: 2:11.23 48.39 200m: 2:58.41 47.18

6. AUBELJ, Tina 04 PK Terme 3:14.24 196
50m: 41.01 41.01 100m: 1:31.43 50.42 150m: 2:25.93 54.50 200m: 3:14.24 48.31

DNS MARTINOVIC, Mia 04 Pk Pula
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